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APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT/UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

D AV PUBLIC SCHOOL
3330037
15047

SECL BARTUNGA CHIRIMIRI DISTT KOREA CHHATTISGARH,
KOREA, CHATTISGARH - 497449

Santosh Kumar Pandey
M.Sc. (Mathematics), B.Ed.
chirimiridav@gmail.com

7587017473

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/9J9_CBSE_ Affiliation.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/KVE_Society %20Registration_Certificate.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/XMY_School_NOC.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/P4J_RTE_Recognition_Certificate.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/RF7_Building_Safety Certificate.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/7TA_Fire_Safety Certificate.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/LV3_DEO_Certificate.pdf

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/HRT_Water_Health_and_Sanitation_Certificates.pdf.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT
GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/AJT_Fee_Structure_2025.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/CH6_Academic_Calender_2025-26.pdf

CALENDER

3 LISTOF SCHOOL https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/H94_LMC.pdf

MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/TLW_PTA.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD

https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/UTE_Last%203%20Year%20Result%200f%20Board%20Classes.pdf

EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 82 80

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

1 2024 61 61

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Santosh Kumar Pandey

43

13

22

1.5:1

Triveni Yadav

97.6

100
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E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Biswa Ranjan Panda PGT
Dhananjaya Panda PGT
Geeta Singh PGT
Virendra Kumar Dewangan PGT
Omprakash Katre PGT
Aradhana Upadhyay TGT
Tarun Kant Bhatia TGT
Rajib Kumar Mukherjee TGT
Ashwini Kumar Pandey PGT
Aruna Bhowmick TGT
Poonam Randhawa PRT
Meena Johnson TGT
Suneel Kumar Tripathi PRT
Anjana Sinha PRT
Seema Singh PET
Kamlendra Kumar Singh TGT
Rajendra Kumar Soni PGT
Manju Yadav PRT
Sambit Kumar Tripathy PRT
Nidhi Singh PRT
Lali Stephen PRT
Mallika Rudra PRT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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69687
28 & 48

6 & 54

YES
18
18

https://youtu.be/9aGS4TpvhNo

M.A.
M.Com.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.Sc.
Ph.D.
M.A.
M.A.

M.A.
(HISTORY,ECONOMICS,GEOGRAPHY)

M.Sc.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.F.A.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.

M.A.
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Sanijita Mishra

Preethi Baiju

Saroj Kumar
Deepankar Chakraborty
Rajesh Kumar Dubey
Jeetendra Kumar Shukla
Dharmaraj Sahu

Sunita Prajosh
Moushumi Roy Gupta
Pinky Jaiswal

Anamika Agrahari

Anita Singh

Elsy Mathews
Prabudha Sharma

J Pramod

Abdul Wahid

Ashish Chaturvedi
Ranjeet Singh

Mahesh Kumar Sharma
Sunil Kumar Jaiswal
Basant Das

Jogender Singh
Panchu Das

Jayant Chakraborty

Raj Kumar Sahu
Matganjan Prasad Vishwakarma
Krishna Bahadur

Surya Prakash Pandey
Deepika Bada

Rajan Burman

Ramesh Bahadur

K Prajosh

Ashish Kumar Singh

Dr Geeta Singh

Anjali Sharma
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PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRT

M.A.(english)
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.A. Hons.(Music)
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.Phil
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.Com.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.A.
M.Com.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
12

M.A.
B.Sc.
12

12

M.A.
10
12
B.A.
12
12
10
12
M.A.
Ph.D.

M.Sc.
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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Swati Sharma

Yogesh Pandurang Jondhale
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
Shamsher Singh

Swadhin Kumar Meher

Divya Singh

Triveni Yadav
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TGT M.Sc.

PET M.P.Ed.

PRINCIPAL M.Sc.

OTHER MA

PRT M.A.(Sanskrit)

TGT M.Sc. (maths)
OTHER M.A. (PSYCHOLOGY)
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