APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330037
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15047
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SECL BARTUNGA CHIRIMIRI DISTT KOREA CHHATTISGARH, KOREA, CHATTISGARH - 497449
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Santosh Kumar Pandey
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc. (Mathematics), B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	chirimiridav@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7587017473

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/9J9_CBSE_Affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/KVE_Society_%20Registration_Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/XMY_School_NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/P4J_RTE_Recognition_Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/RF7_Building_Safety_Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/7TA_Fire_Safety_Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/LV3_DEO_Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/HRT_Water_Health_and_Sanitation_Certificates.pdf.pdf

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/AJT_Fee_Structure_2025.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/CH6_Academic_Calender_2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/H94_LMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/TLW_PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://davpschirimiri.com/File/5653/UTE_Last%203%20Year%20Result%20of%20Board%20Classes.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Santosh Kumar Pandey
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	43
	PGT	8
	TGT	13
	PRT	22
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	-
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Triveni Yadav

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	82	80	97.6	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	61	61	100	

4/30/25, 12:22 PM

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	69687
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	28 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 54
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	18
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	18
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/9aGS4TpvhNo

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Biswa Ranjan Panda	PGT	M.A.
2	Dhananjaya Panda	PGT	M.Com.
3	Geeta Singh	PGT	M.Sc.
4	Virendra Kumar Dewangan	PGT	M.A.
5	Omprakash Katre	PGT	M.Sc.
6	Aradhana Upadhyay	TGT	Ph.D.
7	Tarun Kant Bhatia	TGT	M.A.
8	Rajib Kumar Mukherjee	TGT	M.A.
9	Ashwini Kumar Pandey	PGT	M.A. (HISTORY,ECONOMICS,GEOGRAPHY)
10	Aruna Bhowmick	TGT	M.Sc.
11	Poonam Randhawa	PRT	M.A.
12	Meena Johnson	TGT	M.Sc.
13	Suneel Kumar Tripathi	PRT	M.A.
14	Anjana Sinha	PRT	B.F.A.
15	Seema Singh	PET	B.Sc.
16	Kamlendra Kumar Singh	TGT	M.A.
17	Rajendra Kumar Soni	PGT	M.Sc.
18	Manju Yadav	PRT	M.A.
19	Sambit Kumar Tripathy	PRT	M.A.
20	Nidhi Singh	PRT	M.Sc.
21	Lali Stephen	PRT	M.Sc.
22	Mallika Rudra	PRT	M.A.

4/30/25, 12:22 PM

30/25, 12.22	- IVI	Mandalory Disclosure Details SARAS	5 0.0
23	Sanjita Mishra	PRT	M.A.(english)
24	Preethi Baiju	PRT	M.Sc.
25	Saroj Kumar	PRT	M.A.
26	Deepankar Chakraborty	TGT	B.A. Hons.(Music)
27	Rajesh Kumar Dubey	PRT	M.A.
28	Jeetendra Kumar Shukla	PGT	M.Sc.
29	Dharmaraj Sahu	PRT	M.Phil
30	Sunita Prajosh	NTT	M.A.
31	Moushumi Roy Gupta	NTT	M.Sc.
32	Pinky Jaiswal	NTT	M.Com.
33	Anamika Agrahari	NTT	M.Sc.
34	Anita Singh	NTT	M.Sc.
35	Elsy Mathews	NTT	M.A.
36	Prabudha Sharma	PRT	B.A.
37	J Pramod	OTHER	M.Com.
38	Abdul Wahid	OTHER	B.Sc.
39	Ashish Chaturvedi	OTHER	B.Sc.
40	Ranjeet Singh	OTHER	12
41	Mahesh Kumar Sharma	OTHER	M.A.
42	Sunil Kumar Jaiswal	OTHER	B.Sc.
43	Basant Das	OTHER	12
44	Jogender Singh	OTHER	12
45	Panchu Das	OTHER	5
46	Jayant Chakraborty	OTHER	7
47	Raj Kumar Sahu	OTHER	M.A.
48	Matganjan Prasad Vishwakarma	OTHER	10
49	Krishna Bahadur	OTHER	12
50	Surya Prakash Pandey	OTHER	B.A.
51	Deepika Bada	OTHER	12
52	Rajan Burman	OTHER	12
53	Ramesh Bahadur	OTHER	10
54	K Prajosh	OTHER	12
55	Ashish Kumar Singh	OTHER	M.A.
56	Dr Geeta Singh	TGT	Ph.D.
57	Anjali Sharma	PRT	M.Sc.

4/30/25, 12:22 PM

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

58	Swati Sharma	TGT	M.Sc.
59	Yogesh Pandurang Jondhale	PET	M.P.Ed.
60	SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc.
61	Shamsher Singh	OTHER	МА
62	Swadhin Kumar Meher	PRT	M.A.(Sanskrit)
63	Divya Singh	TGT	M.Sc. (maths)
64	Triveni Yadav	OTHER	M.A. (PSYCHOLOGY)